
Abrau-Durso d’Or Blanc de Blancs�
Россия Краснодар 

Prosecco Valdo Extra Dry���
Италия Венето

Prosecco Novapalma Cielo Brut
Италия Венето 

Franciacorta Brut Cuvee Royale Antinori
Италия Ломбардия

Cremant de Bourgogne Brut 
Andre Delorme\La Chablisienne  ���
Франция Бургундия

Cava Roger Goulart Gran Reserva Brut   ��
Испания Каталония

5300

5700

5700

9500

6100

9700

БЕЛОЕ

ИГРИСТЫЕ ВИНА

Moet Chandon Brut Imperial

Hure Freres Invitation Brut

Prevoteau-Perrier 
Blanc de Blanc \Blanc de Noirs Brut

Lanson Le Black Label Brut

Tarlant Cuvee Louis Brut Nature

Cristal Louis Roederer Brut 2013     

25000

15900

14000

19500

33000

95000

БЕЛОЕ

ШАМПАНСКОЕ

Abrau-Durso Imperial Brut Rose  �
Россия Краснодар 

Heritage Cremant de Loire Brut Rose Marc Bredif     
Франция Долина Луары

Soldati La Scolca Brut Rose
Италия Пьемонт

5300

7950

7950

РОЗОВОЕ



Apollonis Theodorine Rose Brut

Prevoteau-Perrier Rose Brut

Lanson Rose Label Brut Rose

Ruinart Rose 

Dom Perignon Rose 2008

Cristal Rose Louis Roederer 2013    

15200

14800

22000

31000

106500

150000

РОЗОВОЕ

Grand Bateau Blanc Chateau Beychevelle
Бордо

Petit Bourgeois Sauvignon Henri Bourgeois
Долина Луары

Sancerre La Moussiere Alphonse Mellot      �
Долина Луары  

Poulli-Fume Baron de L de Ladoucette        
Долина Луары

Riesling Domaine Marcel Deiss         �
Эльзас

Gewurztraminer Kuentz-Bas Mosaik          
Эльзас

Bourgogne Chardonnay Bouchard Aine & Fils
Бургундия

Chablis La Chablisienne           ���
Бургундия

Chablis 1-er cru les Fourchaumes Domaine Laroche �
Бургундия 

6200

6400

12750

24250

11950

8500

6800

9300

16200

ФРАНЦИЯ

БЕЛЫЕ ВИНА

Pol Roger Brut Reserve

Cristal Louis Roederer Brut 2005

Bruno Paillard Rose Premiere Cuvee Extra Brut

Cristal Rose Louis Roederer 2012

39000

160000

23500

250000

МАГНУМ
1500 ml.



Chablis Grand Cru Les Blanchots Domaine Laroche           
Бургундия

Saint Bris Domaine des Malandes              ���
Бургундия

Savigny-Les-Beaune  Vincent Girardin              ���
Бургундя

En Vieux Fombres Domaine Doyard          ���
Кот Шампенуа 

Autrement Altesse Jacques Maillet         �
Савойя  

Chateau Suduiraut 1-er Cru Classe
Сотерн Сладкое

25800

9700

14950

14600

12000

17400

Lugana San Benedetto  Zenato
Венето

Soave Linea Classica Bertani
Венето

Sobaja Sauvignon Pradio
Фриули

Pinot Grigio COF Livio Felluga\Marco Felluga         �
Фриули

Cervaro Castello Della Sala Antinori              
Умбрия 

Bramito Chardonnay Della Sala Antinori         ���
Умбрия

Torre di Giano Lungarotti                  ���
Умбрия

Vigneti Massa Derthona                ���
Пьемонт

Gavi Il Valentino La Scolca
Пьемонт

Regaleali Bianco Tasca d'Almerita
Сицилия
 
La Fuga Chardonnay Donnafugata
Сицилия

Etna Bianco Alta Mora Cusumano           
Сицилия

Pfefferer Colterenzio
Альто Адидже

Gewurztraminer Colterenzio
Трентино-Альто Адидже

Sauvignon Sanct Valentin San Michele Appiano            �
Альто-Адидже

6850

6600

5000

10700

24600

8200

5400

12200

6150

5250

8850

7700

5700

7950

14100

ИТАЛИЯ

ФРАНЦИЯ



Riesling Erdener Treppchen Meulenhof
Германя Мозель

Riesling dry Dr Loosen
Германия Мозель-Саар-Рувер 

Weissburgunder Dry Nik Weis St.Urbans-Hof
Германия Мозель

Riesling Langenlois  Nastl
Австрия Нижняя Австрия

Gruner Veltliner Weingut Weszeli
Австрия Нижняя Австрия

15200

6500

5250

7750

6500

ГЕРМАНИЯ
АВСТРИЯ

Colleccion 125 Blanco Bodegas Chivite
Наварра

Improvisacio Enric Soler
Каталония

Apasionado de Jose Pariente Sauvignon Blanc
Кастилья и Леон Сладкое 500 ml.

16250

19300

4500

ИСПАНИЯ

Coopers Creek Riesling
Новая Зеландия

Paddle Creek Sauvignon Blanc
Новая Зеландия

Kaiken Terroir Series Torrontes
Аргентина

6950

5700

5550

НОВЫЙ 
СВЕТ

En Barmont Rose des Riceys Olivier Horiot
Франция Шампань

Coeur du Rouet Chateau du Rouet
Франция Прованс

Brezza Rosado Lungarotti
Италия Умбрия

9500

6800

4750

РОЗОВЫЕ ВИНА



Grand Bateau Rouge Chateau Beychevelle
Бордо

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse De Lalande 
2-me Grand Cru Classe 2011
Пойяк

Chateau Lynch-Bages 5-me Grand Cru Classe 2011
Пойяк

Chateau Leoville-Poyferre 2-me 
Grand Cru Classe 1996
Сен-Жюльен

Chateau L’Arrosee Grand Cru Classe 1996
Сент-Эмилион

Chateau Fonroque Grand Cru Classe
Сент-Эмилион

Fleur de Thenac Chateau Thenac
Бержерак

Chateau de Pibarnon 2015
Прованс, Бандоль 

Volnay En Vaut Domaine Guy & Yvan Dufouleur
Бургундия

Vosne-Romanee Les Chalandins Dubois & Fils 2018
Бургундия

Bourgogne Rouge Vincent Girardin
Бургундия

Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru Domaine 
de Lambrays 2016\2018  
Бургундия

Pommard  Robert Ampeau & Fils 1993
Бургундия

Chapelle Chambertin Grand Cru 
Domaine Pierre Damoy 2001
Бургундия 

6200

54000

43600

65500

33000

15950

6200

6300

19800

25500

10650

90000

29900

22500

ФРАНЦИЯ

КРАСНЫЕ ВИНА

Gavi dei Gavi La Scolca Golden Magnum 2019
Италия Пьемонт

Minuty Prestige Rose Chateau Minuty
Франция Прованс

26800

20500
1500 ml

БЕЛЫЕ И РОЗОВЫЕ ВИНА МАГНУМ



Montej Rosso Villa Sparina
Пьемонт

Barbaresco Palas Michele Chiarlo
Пьемонт

Barolo Manzone
Пьемонт

Elegia Primitivo di Manduria Riserva
Пулия

Valpolicella Classico Speri
Венето

Col di Sasso Banfi
Тоскана

Brunello di Montalcino Figuranti Casanova 
di Neri 
Тоскана

Poggio ai Ginepri Rosso Tenuta Argentiera 
Тоскана

Chianti Classico Riserva Castellare di Castellina
Тоскана

Tignanello Antinori 2018
Тоскана

50 & 50 Avignonesi & Capannelle
Тоскана

Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido 2008
Тоскана 

Masseto 2013
Тоскана

Le Volte dell’Ornellaia
Тоскана

Alta Mora Etna Cusumano
Сицилия

Regaleali Cabernet Sauvignon Vigna San 
Francesco Tasca d'Almerita
Сицилия

Cannonau di Sardegna Reserva Sella & Mosca
Сардиния

5700

13200

19500

9600

5200

4700

17800

8650

10900

37000

34500

85000

157000

11700

7700

15500

6600

ИТАЛИЯ

Cotes du Rhone-Villages Laudun 
Chateau de Marjolet 
Долина Роны

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Telegramme Vignobles Brunier
Долина Роны

Mambo Sun Domaine Matassa
Лангедок-Руссийон

5500

13700

9300

ФРАНЦИЯ



ИСПАНИЯ

ИТАЛИЯ

Vina Tondonia Reserva Lopez De Heredia 2008
Риоха

Castillo Ygay Gran Reserva Especial 
Marques de Murrieta 2009 
Риоха

Pingus Dominio de Pingus 2011
Рибера Дель Дуэро

16000

38600

213750

Barrua Agricola Punica Barrua
Сардиния

Montefalco Rosso Lungarotti
Умбрия

Focus Zuc Di Volpe Volpe Pasini
Фриули

Foradori 
Трентино-Альто Адидже

Kurni Rosso Oasi Degli Angeli
Марке Полусладкое

13800

7800

13800

11250

40000

Spatburgunder Tradition  Weigut Kunstler
Рейнгау

Assmannshauser Hollenberg Spatburgunder 
Spatlese Trocken Kloster Eberbach
Рейнгау

Malterdinger Spatburgunder Bernhard 
Huber Magnum 1500 ml.
Баден

8400

18000

14200

ГЕРМАНИЯ

Stonehorse GSM Kaesler
Автралия 

Triple Overtime Cabernet Sauvignon Igor Larionov
Австралия

Yalumba The Y Series Shiraz
Австралия

Redhill Pinotage Simonsig
ЮАР

Sibaris Carmenere Gran Reserva Undurraga
Чили 

Federalist Lodi Zinfandel Rutherford Hill
США

The Ned Pinot Noir
Новая зеландия

11800

9400

6350

11300

5300

11100

7200

НОВЫЙ
СВЕТ



Vedernikov Sibirkovy
Россия Ростовская Область Белое Сухое

Grand Sabado Mtsvane
Грузия Кахетия Белое Сухое

Kistauri’s Marani Kindzmarauli
Грузия Кахетия Красное Полусладкое

3300

4000

4300

HALF BOTTLE ( 375 ml )

ВИНА РОССИИ И ГРУЗИИ

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Cuis 1-er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut

Paul Bara Rose Grand Cru Brut 

9400

11100
ШАМПАНСКОЕ

Pinot Grigio Lis Neris
Италия Фриули

Tuffo Gavi del Comune di Gavi Morgassi Superiore
Италия Пьемонт

Sancerre La Moussiere Alphonse Mellot
Франция Долина Луары 

5400

5100

7300

БЕЛЫЕ
ВИНА

Chianti Classico Agricola Querciabella 
Италия Тоскана

Brunello di Montalcino Casanova di Neri
Италия Тоскана

6100

11300

КРАСНЫЕ
ВИНА


